

CC No.173 /2021
HDFC Vs. Santosh Kumar

PROCEEDINGS THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING

17.04.2021

Present: Sh. Mohit Jalal, Ld. Counsel for the complainant.

Summons issued to the accused received back unserved with the report that “left”.

In the interest of justice, fresh summons be issued to the accused for next date of hearing on filing of fresh/complete address and PF/RC within one week.

Put up for further proceedings on **20.07.2021**.

(VAIBHAV KUMAR)
MM-02 (Digital Court-02)
South West District,
Dwarka Courts, ND/17.04.2021