

06.07.2021

Court Proceeding through Video conferencing using CISCO Webex.

Present:- None.

In view of the Officer Order No. 372/RG/DHC dated 28.06.2021 issued by the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi, the present matter stands adjourned.

Put up for purpose fixed on **01.10.2021**.

**(UMANG JOSHI)
MM (NI Act) DIGITAL COURT-05,
South West, Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
06.07.2021**